—_

© © N o A W N

W W DD NN NN DD A Ea A A A @A @A @A @A
= 9 © ® N v KON =200 ® NN ® NSO

Position

City Manager
Assistant City Manager
Chief Of Police

Fire Chief

Community Development Dir

Fire Captain/Paramedic
Battalion Chief

Fire Captain

Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief

Finance Director

Police Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Battalion Chief

Police Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer Paramedic
Fire Captain/Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic
Fire Captain

Police Lieutenant

Fire Engineer Paramedic
Fire Captain

Public Works Director
Fire Captain

Police Lieutenant

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Other Positions Held City

Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia

Visalia

Department
Administration
Administration
Police

Fire

Community Development

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Finance
Police
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Police
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Police
Fire
Fire
Administration
Fire
Police
Fire

Fire

Total Wages

$193,585
$186,663
$183,750
$175,525
$173,857
$172,623
$169,626
$168,304
$164,886
$164,548
$162,653
$159,755
$158,637
$158,580
$157,807
$157,245
$154,016
$153,416
$152,294
$150,616
$150,599
$148,646
$148,342
$146,011
$145,112
$144,414
$144,170
$144,032
$143,892
$143,847
$140,789



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Police Lieutenant

Fire Captain

Police Lieutenant

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Police Lieutenant
Firefighter Paramedic
Parks And Recreation Dir
Fire Captain

Fire Engineer Paramedic
Fire Engineer Paramedic
Police Lieutenant

Police Lieutenant

Fire Captain

Police Sergeant

Fire Engineer Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic
Fire Engineer Paramedic
Fire Captain

Fire Engineer Paramedic
Fire Engineer Paramedic
Fire Engineer Paramedic
Firefighter Paramedic
Fire Engineer Paramedic
Police Sergeant

Fire Engineer Paramedic
Police Sergeant

Ast Cd Dir-Develop Services Conf
Fire Engineer Paramedic
Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Police Sergeant

Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia

Visalia

Police
Fire
Police
Police
Police
Police
Fire
Parks & Recreation
Fire
Fire
Fire
Police
Police
Fire
Police
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Police
Fire
Police
Community Development
Fire
Fire
Fire

Police

$139,516
$139,462
$139,459
$138,911
$138,904
$138,347
$138,025
$137,967
$137,634
$135,678
$134,320
$134,270
$133,442
$133,405
$133,117
$132,945
$131,351
$131,269
$130,440
$129,264
$128,862
$128,126
$127,952
$127,734
$127,028
$126,752
$126,665
$126,115
$125,629
$125,577
$125,354
$124,717



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Fire Captain

Assistant Finance Dir Conf
Police Officer

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

City Planner

Police Sergeant
Firefighter Paramedic
Police Sergeant
Firefighter Paramedic
Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Fire Captain

Public Works Director
Police Sergeant

Public Works Manager
Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Fire Captain/Paramedic
Police Officer

Senior Civil Engineer

Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia

Visalia

Fire
Finance
Police
Fire
Fire
Fire
Police
Police
Police
Community Development
Police
Fire
Police
Fire
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Fire
Public Works
Police
Public Works
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Fire
Police

Community Development

$124,481
$123,659
$123,535
$123,356
$122,501
$122,389
$122,115
$121,624
$121,590
$121,338
$121,236
$120,151
$119,915
$119,635
$119,049
$118,880
$118,584
$118,294
$118,158
$117,393
$117,182
$117,045
$116,753
$116,740
$116,587
$115,966
$115,667
$115,187
$114,987
$114,787
$114,311
$114,281



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Fire Engineer Paramedic
Senior Civil Engineer
Firefighter Paramedic
Fire Engineer Paramedic

Senior Civil Engineer

Visalia
Visalia
Visalia
Visalia

Visalia

Fire
Community Development
Fire
Fire

Community Development

$114,164
$113,538
$113,359
$113,303
$113,074



