	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Visalia	Administration	\$193,585
2.	Assistant City Manager		Visalia	Administration	\$186,663
3.	Chief Of Police		Visalia	Police	\$183,750
4.	Fire Chief		Visalia	Fire	\$175,525
5.	Community Development Dir		Visalia	Community Development	\$173,857
6.	Fire Captain/Paramedic		Visalia	Fire	\$172,623
7.	Battalion Chief		Visalia	Fire	\$169,626
8.	Fire Captain		Visalia	Fire	\$168,304
9.	Battalion Chief		Visalia	Fire	\$164,886
10.	Battalion Chief		Visalia	Fire	\$164,548
11.	Finance Director		Visalia	Finance	\$162,653
12.	Police Captain		Visalia	Police	\$159,755
13.	Fire Captain		Visalia	Fire	\$158,637
14.	Fire Captain		Visalia	Fire	\$158,580
15.	Fire Captain		Visalia	Fire	\$157,807
16.	Battalion Chief		Visalia	Fire	\$157,245
17.	Police Captain		Visalia	Police	\$154,016
18.	Fire Captain		Visalia	Fire	\$153,416
19.	Fire Captain		Visalia	Fire	\$152,294
20.	Fire Engineer Paramedic		Visalia	Fire	\$150,616
21.	Fire Captain/Paramedic		Visalia	Fire	\$150,599
22.	Firefighter Paramedic		Visalia	Fire	\$148,646
23.	Fire Captain		Visalia	Fire	\$148,342
24.	Police Lieutenant		Visalia	Police	\$146,011
25.	Fire Engineer Paramedic		Visalia	Fire	\$145,112
26.	Fire Captain		Visalia	Fire	\$144,414
27.	Public Works Director		Visalia	Administration	\$144,170
28.	Fire Captain		Visalia	Fire	\$144,032
29.	Police Lieutenant		Visalia	Police	\$143,892
30.	Fire Captain		Visalia	Fire	\$143,847
31.	Fire Captain		Visalia	Fire	\$140,789

63.	Police Sergeant	Visalia	Police	\$124,717
62.	Fire Engineer	Visalia	Fire	\$125,354
61.	Fire Captain	Visalia	Fire	\$125,577
60.	Fire Engineer Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$125,629
59.	Ast Cd Dir-Develop Services Conf	Visalia	Community Development	\$126,115
58.	Police Sergeant	Visalia	Police	\$126,665
57.	Fire Engineer Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$126,752
56.	Police Sergeant	Visalia	Police	\$127,028
55.	Fire Engineer Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$127,734
54.	Firefighter Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$127,952
53.	Fire Engineer Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$128,126
52.	Fire Engineer Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$128,862
51.	Fire Engineer Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$129,264
50.	Fire Captain	Visalia	Fire	\$130,440
49.	Fire Engineer Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$131,269
48.	Firefighter Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$131,351
47.	Fire Engineer Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$132,945
46.	Police Sergeant	Visalia	Police	\$133,117
45.	Fire Captain	Visalia	Fire	\$133,405
44.	Police Lieutenant	Visalia	Police	\$133,442
43.	Police Lieutenant	Visalia	Police	\$134,270
42.	Fire Engineer Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$134,320
41.	Fire Engineer Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$135,678
40.	Fire Captain	Visalia	Fire	\$137,634
39.	Parks And Recreation Dir	Visalia	Parks & Recreation	\$137,967
38.	Firefighter Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$138,025
37.	Police Lieutenant	Visalia	Police	\$138,347
36.	Police Sergeant	Visalia	Police	\$138,904
35.	Police Sergeant	Visalia	Police	\$138,911
34.	Police Lieutenant	Visalia	Police	\$139,459
33.	Fire Captain	Visalia	Fire	\$139,462
32.	Police Lieutenant	Visalia	Police	\$139,516

64.	Fire Captain	Visalia	Fire	\$124,481
65.	Assistant Finance Dir Conf	Visalia	Finance	\$123,659
66.	Police Officer	Visalia	Police	\$123,535
67.	Fire Engineer	Visalia	Fire	\$123,356
68.	Fire Captain	Visalia	Fire	\$122,501
69.	Fire Engineer	Visalia	Fire	\$122,389
70.	Police Sergeant	Visalia	Police	\$122,115
71.	Police Sergeant	Visalia	Police	\$121,624
72.	Police Sergeant	Visalia	Police	\$121,590
73.	City Planner	Visalia	Community Development	\$121,338
74.	Police Sergeant	Visalia	Police	\$121,236
75.	Firefighter Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$120,151
76.	Police Sergeant	Visalia	Police	\$119,915
77.	Firefighter Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$119,635
78.	Police Officer	Visalia	Police	\$119,049
79.	Police Sergeant	Visalia	Police	\$118,880
80.	Police Officer	Visalia	Police	\$118,584
81.	Police Officer	Visalia	Police	\$118,294
82.	Police Officer	Visalia	Police	\$118,158
83.	Fire Captain	Visalia	Fire	\$117,393
84.	Public Works Director	Visalia	Public Works	\$117,182
85.	Police Sergeant	Visalia	Police	\$117,045
86.	Public Works Manager	Visalia	Public Works	\$116,753
87.	Police Sergeant	Visalia	Police	\$116,740
88.	Police Sergeant	Visalia	Police	\$116,587
89.	Police Officer	Visalia	Police	\$115,966
90.	Police Sergeant	Visalia	Police	\$115,667
91.	Police Sergeant	Visalia	Police	\$115,187
92.	Police Sergeant	Visalia	Police	\$114,987
93.	Fire Captain/Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$114,787
94.	Police Officer	Visalia	Police	\$114,311
95.	Senior Civil Engineer	Visalia	Community Development	\$114,281

96.	Fire Engineer Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$114,164
97.	Senior Civil Engineer	Visalia	Community Development	\$113,538
98.	Firefighter Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$113,359
99.	Fire Engineer Paramedic	Visalia	Fire	\$113,303
100.	Senior Civil Engineer	Visalia	Community Development	\$113,074